
物料清单
 

序
服务编

码

服务名

称

服务内

容

招标数

量

计量单

位

最高投

标限价

(元)

服务要

求

服务地

点

交货地

/交货港

服务开

始时间

服务结

束时间

需用单

位
备注

1 1

2025年

矿汽公

司服务

鞍钢化

学科技

粗苯运

输项目

北台-鞍

钢粗苯

运输

15000.0 吨 无
见招标

方案

鞍钢化

学科技

需求为

准

2025-

05-28

2026-

05-22

鞍钢化

学科技

有限公

司

2 2

2025年

矿汽公

司服务

鞍钢化

学科技

粗苯运

输项目

本溪-鞍

钢粗苯

运输

6000.0 吨 无
见招标

方案

鞍钢化

学科技

需求为

准

2025-

05-28

2026-

05-22

鞍钢化

学科技

有限公

司

3 3

2025年

矿汽公

司服务

鞍钢化

学科技

粗苯运

输项目

盛盟-鞍

钢粗苯

运输

1500.0 吨 无
见招标

方案

鞍钢化

学科技

需求为

准

2025-

05-28

2026-

05-22

鞍钢化

学科技

有限公

司

4 4

2025年

矿汽公

司服务

鞍钢化

学科技

粗苯运

输项目

朝阳-鞍

钢粗苯

运输

9600.0 吨 无
见招标

方案

鞍钢化

学科技

需求为

准

2025-

05-28

2026-

05-22

鞍钢化

学科技

有限公

司



5 5

2025年

矿汽公

司服务

鞍钢化

学科技

粗苯运

输项目

厂内倒

运
100.0 台班 无

见招标

方案

鞍钢化

学科技

需求为

准

2025-

05-28

2026-

05-22

鞍钢化

学科技

有限公

司


